UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY NORTH UTAH COUNTY WATER CONSERYV DIST TAXYEAR 2011
TAXABLE
VALUE

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.000028

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:
TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS*

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

7,416,591,088

7,416,591,088

COLLECTION RATE
89.74%

TAXES
21,324.16

TOTAL

REAL PERSONAL CENTRALLY
PROPERTY PROPERTY ASSESSED
172,800.62 4,691.65 8,861.87

186,354.14

DATE MARCH 30, 2012

TREASURER'S
RELIEF TAXES

207,664.55
0.00
207,664.55

15,318.93

891.37

5,100.11
21,310.41
186,354.14

OTHER COLLECTIONS

17,916.28

542.56

475.49
18,934.33

PEN & INTEREST

1,063.90 22,388.06
GRAND TOTAL: 227,676.53

ROBERT C KIRK
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



2011 FINAL STATEMENT

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

NORTH UTAH COUNTY WATER CONSERVANCY DISTRICT

DATE

MARCH 30, 2012

DATE OF CHECK 02/10/11  03/09/11 04/06/11 05/09/11 06/08/11 07/06/11 08/08/11 09/08/11 10/06/11 11/10/11 12/09/11 01/09/12  03/30/12
CHECK NUMBER #53205  #53460  #53560  #53667 #5375  #53830  #53905  #53098  #54086  #54138  #54302  #54433  #54766
CURRENT TOTAL
REAL PROPERTY AND
PERSONAL PROPERTY 70437 20050 27231 19755  699.01 194908 1,762.77  986.17  329.87 10,346.90 14294860 19,06380 6,879.76  186,340.69
PREPAY NEXT TAX YR
0.93 16.96 66.17 84.06
REDEMPTIONS
TAXES 241172 155249 118216 153083 135484  867.10 91355 64650 134654  849.18 422201 370397 74327 2132416
INTEREST & PENALTY 47.05 57.13 87.95 78.42 69.75 47.40 55.94 36.83 72.88 25.96  345.33 82.72 56.54 1,063.90
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS 245877 1609.62 127011 1609.25 142459 _ 91450 96949 _ 683.33 141042 _ 87514 4567.34 3,786.69 _ 799.81 _ 22,388.06
OTHER
MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU 128463 118141 158266 147503 158358 182401 152286 1,898.96 1550.03 1,391.18 1,299.04 1,322.89 000  17,916.28
GREENBELT 95.23 1.87 33.63 53.27 79.56 0.00 32.99 39.64 45.21 35.02 63.96 62.18 0.00 542.56
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH 0.00 0.00
FEES 0.00 0.00
MINERAL - IN LIEU 0.27 0.27
INV INT EARNINGS 81.13 81.13
TRANS EQUIPMENT 394.09 394.09
TOTAL OTHER 137986 118328 161629 152830 1663.14 182401 155585 193860 159524 142620 136300 1,385.07 47549 _ 18934.33
CHECK AMOUNT 454300 2,99340 315871 3,33510 3,786.74 4,687.59  4,288.11 3,608.10 3,344.53 12649.17 148,895.90 24,301.73 _ 8,155.06 _ 227,747.14
**_ESS PREPAYS 84.06
**PLUS 2010 PREPAYS 13.45
**_ESS FEES
TOTAL DISTRIBUTION 227,676.53




	11NoUtahCoWtrF
	annualsettlement

	11NoUtahCoWtr
	Sheet1


